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Ras El Hanout 250g
Short Product Name:
Ras El Hanout

Blend of herbs and spices

Traded Unit GTIN: 5060103911639   Internal GTIN: 5060103911509   Supplier : Centaur Foods Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : HAS049

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1116kJ

267kcal
5g 0.6g 5.4g 15.2g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1116kJ 267kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1116kJ 

267kCal

Carbohydrates 50.8g

of which sugars 5.4g

Fat 5g

of which saturates 0.6g

Fibre 15.2g

Protein 4.8g

Salt 15.2g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Potato starch, Salt, Coriander, Maltodextrin, Cinnamon, Ginger, Cayenne (Chilli, Paprika), Black Pepper, Cassia, Allspice, Onion, <b>celery</b>, Rose petals, Lavender, Cardamom, Garlic, Sugar, parsley,

Fenugreek, Mace, Clove, Nutmeg.

Supplier's Product Code : HAS049

Product Added : 18 June 2026

Last Updated by Supplier : 18 June 2026

erudus id : df6c332f7c144ff792c529a49ba4d87a

      

      


Does Not
Contain

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


May Contain

Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


May Contain

Sesame


Contains

Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


May Contain

Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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